
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1963,  AS AMENDED BY
SECTION 11 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT )ACT 1982, THAT AT THE EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM
THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WILL, UNLESS
CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIES WILL BE
DISSOLVED.
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16065

39835

48174

60201

67975

77359

79399
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CHAWORTH INVESTMENT TRUST
LIMITED

ROBERT CREEDON AND
COMPANY,ARCHITECTS

CUMMINS GRAPHIC SUPPLIES
LIMITED

STONEWARE JACKSON LIMITED

BALLYGLASS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ECLIPSE WELDING SUPPLIES LIMITED

VICTORIA MANAGERS LIMITED

LABSCAN LIMITED

DAY PLACE CONSULTING
ENGINEERS

JKL NEWS LIMITED

INFOWISE LIMITED

WYOMING LIMITED

TAUPO LIMITED

JAMES BRUEN & SONS (LIFE &
PENSIONS)

DECLAN'S HAIR CARE LIMITED

SYNCROPHI RESEARCH LIMITED

EYELAND LIMITED

DDC IRELAND LIMITED

DDC BERMUDA LIMITED

HELITA TYPESET LIMITED

TECHNOCOM LIMITED

XMC MERRION LIMITED

ACE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SLIGO YOUTH RESOURCE CENTRE
LIMITED

EIREANN PUBLICATIONS LIMITED

LIAM O'SULLIVAN LIMITED

CREATIVE WOOD DESIGNS LIMITED

AQUATIC & EDUCATIONAL
RESOURCES LIMITED

MOVIETRANS LIMITED

HAZELMOUNT PROPERTIES LIMITED

PADDLE HOLDINGS LIMITED

AB YACHT & DESIGN LIMITED

TOM FLOOD CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

BURLONG LIMITED

SAVE A LIFE LIMITED

TONGAN LIMITED

ONSET LIMITED

WOODLAWN JOINERY LIMITED

WORLDWISE LIMITED

L & F PLANT HIRE LIMITED

MODEL SERVICE SUPPORT LIMITED

JV MULTI-MEDIA LIMITED

BSOLVED LIMITED

FUTURE HOMES EXHIBITIONS
LIMITED

ATLANTIC SEA-FARI LIMITED

ZELLY HOLDINGS LIMITED

FORMWAYS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

CORR SOFTWARE LIMITED

KILCLONEY ENGINEERING LIMITED

INTALEC LIMITED

AYER LIMITED

HG ONLINE DESIGN LIMITED

CLINCHFIELD HOLDINGS LIMITED

GROWING AWARENESS COMPANY
LIMITED

QUEST TRAINING LIMITED

INURE : USABILITY AND DESIGN
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

AE BLOODSTOCK LIMITED

LYNFIELD MOTORS LIMITED

EYE CARE OPTICIANS LIMITED
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348897

351660

353686

354517

355628

359057

359100

362473

364788

366101

366438

369383

370841

372952

373885

374154

374593

376721

377888

379239

381158

382068

382625

384684

386148

386319

386532

387005

388085

395594

397183

398085

398382

400794

402229

402464

404527

404528

405182

405911

407236

408674

409783

411695

411802

412595

413358

414443

415209

415950

416308

417860

419161

420078

421195

423184

ADBIKES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ORBIS - HUMAN RESOURCES
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SONOMA GIFT & HOME
FURNISHINGS LIMITED

B & E PROPERTIES LIMITED

QHC HEALTHCARE SERVICES
LIMITED

SHANDEN CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

ALTRICK DESIGNS LIMITED

WIMPEX LIMITED

S.T.J. HORTICULTURE LIMITED

CHESS TELECOM IRELAND LIMITED

SUMMERHILL PARADE LIMITED

NEPTUNE BOARD SPORTS LIMITED

CORA KEOHANE AND ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

O.S PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SAMAS IRELAND I LIMITED

COOLEY COCKLES LIMITED

ARC RECORDS LIMITED

ACTIVITY ALLEY COMPANY LIMITED

J & M TILES LIMITED

KINGS SHOWERS LIMITED

CAHIRARD CONSULTING LIMITED

MAHAPATRA DEWNARAIN HEALTH
CARE LIMITED

GLENCORRA DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

KEALY HEENEY MORTGAGES &
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

D.S. PUMPS LIMITED

J & F INNS LIMITED

LAKESIDE BROADBAND LIMITED

DESEC LIMITED

TAKE THIRTY IRELAND AND UK
FRANCHISE LIMITED

PARR INDUSTRY LIMITED

TRENROS

CRT RECYCLING LIMITED

SHEETLAND DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

SERTINE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MYLES O'NEILL LIMITED

FREDDIE IRISH DESIGN LIMITED

MINANE WAREHOUSING LIMITED

MODERN METHODS OF
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

SUPERIOR MONITORING LIMITED

ANALYTICAL METHOD
VALIDATIONS LIMITED

KARM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

PINETO LIMITED

MMC MAGAZINE LIMITED

HUNT ONLINE LIMITED

CATALPA HARBOUR LIMITED

ISLAND ADVANCE FACTORY
LIMITED

SHERRYFIELD LIMITED

EEA HELICOPTER OPERATIONS
LIMITED

GLENGARRIFF FILMS LIMITED

ONLINE HOME OWNERS LIMITED

MICRO INKS LIMITED

HAMPTON GROWTH CAPITAL
LIMITED

E&P MCCONVILLE & SONS LIMITED

CIPIRL LIMITED

EUROMET TRADE & CONSULT
LIMITED

BURREN SCHOOL OF NATURAL
HEALING LIMITED
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443610

445567

446454

451189

451557

452775

452799

452838
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459821
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460318

462602

M.B. SEYMOUR INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

BUTTERFLY BEAUTY LIMITED

STARPOINT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

HGH BUILDING COMPANY LIMITED

IÁRLA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MOISTURESEAL PRODUCTS LIMITED

ROMANIAN BLACK SEA PROPERTIES
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HZZ WHISDOM LIMITED

CODEX SOFTWARE LIMITED

ADELIE LIMITED

ORLA KELLY LIMITED

IRISH ACUPUNCTURE BOARD
LIMITED

SMALLFORD LIMITED

VENDOME CLO LIMITED

FEARNAFINE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

HIDDEN TREASURES LIMITED

CTRX LIMITED

LUCKY JADE BOOKS & GIFTS SHOP
LIMITED

CITADEL CAISLEAN INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

ALE BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

MATHELLE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

LYDFORD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

PAYPRO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BUMPER 2 FINANCE LIMITED

RHAPSODY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WISDOM FINANCE LIMITED

STEEPLE JACK DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

DISCOVERDNA LIMITED

SYNERGY IRISH OPPORTUNITIES
LIMITED

CELTIC ADVENTURE LIMITED

PATRICK CREAVEN LIMITED

ARC PROVINCIAL BUILDING ENERGY
RATING TESTING LIMITED

AA VALETING LIMITED

MORGAN STANLEY SOURCE
HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIRSTBORN LIMITED

TRIPLE CROWN HOTELS LIMERICK
LIMITED
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